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YemnioHaT U-19
2022/23 9-i Typ, MaTy Ne71

Hepinga, 23.10.2022, 14:00, HTB "Konoc", KuiBcbka 06... 12°C.

K

norox Nm

«Konoc» KosaniBka

Maxontok IBaH
CraBHu4min Bavyecnas (K)
KaHaes Bnagucnas
BrkoB EBreHin
KopHinyyk Cepriin
Kpusopy4ko Oner
Bespy4yk Onekcii
IpopoBCbKMIA OMITpIN
[JaHnnoK EBrex
Ky3uk PomaH
TyTepos Timyp

3anacHi

25
17
24
15
99
2

27
7

Opyi Onekcin
KprBeHKo BaneHTuH
LWanaban AHapin
HeHunceHko OaHiin
KoBanboB PocTucnas
LWepweHb Bragncnas
Ay6oBuk PeHaT
l'ycon Aptem

TpeHep
Mo3pees OnekcaHap

ApbiTp:

OpeHpoyka Bragucnas
AcucTeHT 1:

Mocinyyk PomaH
ACUCTEHT 2:

PyneHko JaHnno

4-vi apbiTp:

FopbeHKo EBreHin
Cnioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
KyTakos IMuUTpO

4:1

oo

«4opHomopeub» Opeca

1
5
22
2
7
17
3
10
15
20
11

LLnpses IsaH

MapkoB Makcum
MweHnyHioK OnekcaHap
OnxTapyk OnekcaHap (K)
AHYYK OeHuc

bapaHtok OnekcaHgp
paxxpgaH OMutpo
MeneH4yyK AHZpIn
PaTywHak OnekcaHgp
Opay Mukuta

YpconoB CTaHicnas

3anacHi

16
21
8

19
91
9

13
14

CkpunHik Onekcin
Yenpakos AHApIN
OMiTpieB Muxainno
llummcbkuin OaHnno
bonko Bonogumump
Apnw CtenaH
HoBuubkui IBaH
TepelweHko Bonogummp

TpeHep
[ineHko AHaTonIN
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YemnioHaT U-19, 2022/23, 9-i Typ, MaTy Ne71

Hepnins, 23.10.2022, 14:00, HTB "Konoc", KuniBcbka 06.. 12°C.

. 4:1
«Kosioc» KoBaniBka «YopHoMopeub» Ofeca
6' ) 10 MeneH4yk AHpil
11 Tytepos Timyp  (® 8'
21 CtaBHM4Min Bayecnas 13'
11 TyTtepos Timyp  (® 41"
67 daHnntoK EBrex ,
99 KoBanboB PocTuncnas N 46
. 22 MweHn4yHioK OnekcaHap
62 N 9 Apuw CtenaH
. 10 MeneH4yK AHApIN
62 N 13 HoBuubKKiA IBaH
68" t 15 PaTywHsak OnekcaHgp
91 bowko Bonogumumnp
14 Be3py4yk Onekcin \
15 JeHunceHko HaHiin N 70
9 Ky3unk PomaH \
7 'ycon Aptem N 70
73 17 bapaHtok OnekcaHgp
76' 2 OnxTtapyk OnekcaHap
. 5 MapkoB Makcum
78 N 19 lwwumcbkuin axHnno
, 17 bapaHiok OnekcaHgp
78 N 16 CkpunHik Onekciin
8 Kpueopyuko Oner () 84'
84' | 2 DuxTsapyk OnekcaHap
11 TytepoB Timyp  (® 87'
10 IpogoBCbKMiA OMIiTpin ,
24 Wanaban AHOpin N 89
11 TyTepos Timyp ,
27 Oy6oBuk PeHaT N 89
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa

% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa

(R AsToron

&) MerHanbTi
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